
Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Tomahawk 77 13
2 Amherst 84 14
3 Waupaca 102 16
4 Marathon 106 13
5 Wittenberg Birnamwood 137 6
6 Rosholt 141 9
7 Minocqua 179 5
8 Northland Pines 193 6
9 Stratford 223 7
10 Auburndale 256 7
11 Edgar 272 5

Iola-Scandinavia 3
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Male

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Male

1 720 Dan Simonis 00:11:53.0Rosholt 5:56 min/m1 1
2 959 Ian Salveson 00:12:22.5Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:11 min/m1 2
3 662 Ashton Bremer 00:12:22.9Minocqua 6:11 min/m1 3
4 440 Charlie Vater 00:12:35.2Iola-Scandinavia 6:17 min/m1 <5
5 896 Anton Downs 00:12:42.7Waupaca 6:21 min/m1 4
6 832 Ethan Heeg 00:12:44.7Stratford 6:22 min/m1 5
7 281 Ayden Kazda 00:12:57.2Amherst 6:28 min/m1 6
8 900 Owen Lencki 00:12:57.4Waupaca 6:28 min/m2 7
9 286 Max Voss 00:12:57.7Amherst 6:28 min/m2 8
10 570 Jacob Smith 00:13:03.4Marathon 6:31 min/m1 9
11 376 Cree Defoe 00:13:06.4Edgar 6:33 min/m1 10
12 867 Samuel Zastrow 00:13:07.3Tomahawk 6:33 min/m1 11
13 856 Brett Borchardt 00:13:09.3Tomahawk 6:34 min/m2 12
14 860 Hayden Loka 00:13:10.9Tomahawk 6:35 min/m3 13
15 962 Nash Wojnowiak 00:13:10.9Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:35 min/m2 14
16 683 Jason Linn 00:13:27.0Northland Pines 6:43 min/m1 15
17 961 Kaden Wincensten 00:13:33.7Wittenberg Birnamwood 6:46 min/m3 16
18 277 Elijah Bohm 00:13:35.4Amherst 6:47 min/m3 17
19 864 Beau Stromberg 00:13:36.7Tomahawk 6:48 min/m4 18
20 574 Derek Vesely 00:13:44.9Marathon 6:52 min/m2 19
21 666 Leo Rotar 00:13:46.1Minocqua 6:53 min/m2 20
22 723 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:13:49.6Rosholt 6:54 min/m2 21
23 567 Jacob Plachetka 00:13:52.2Marathon 6:56 min/m3 22
24 858 Jeremiah Johnson 00:13:53.3Tomahawk 6:56 min/m5 23
25 894 Cohen Deschler 00:14:01.8Waupaca 7:00 min/m3 24
26 566 Parker Pietrowski 00:14:03.7Marathon 7:01 min/m4 25
27 276 Marcus Barz 00:14:05.7Amherst 7:02 min/m4 26
28 285 Colton Vanderlaan 00:14:08.4Amherst 7:04 min/m5 27
29 861 Wyatt Loka 00:14:10.8Tomahawk 7:05 min/m6 28
30 905 Oliver Waller 00:14:17.2Waupaca 7:08 min/m4 29
31 857 Zachary Germano 00:14:17.5Tomahawk 7:08 min/m7 30
32 572 Aiden Stanek 00:14:21.4Marathon 7:10 min/m5 31
33 288 Ryan Warzynski 00:14:24.7Amherst 7:12 min/m6 32
34 569 Logan Rohland 00:14:32.5Marathon 7:16 min/m6 33
35 715 Seth Delikowski 00:14:34.0Rosholt 7:17 min/m3 34
36 721 Abe Steines 00:14:34.6Rosholt 7:17 min/m4 35
37 439 Ethan Lashua 00:14:46.3Iola-Scandinavia 7:23 min/m2 <5
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Male

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Male

38 283 Dylan Smith 00:14:54.0Amherst 7:27 min/m7 36
39 862 Nathan Reimer 00:15:01.2Tomahawk 7:30 min/m8 >7
40 573 Blake Underwood 00:15:02.8Marathon 7:31 min/m7 37
41 571 Tate Sonnentag 00:15:08.4Marathon 7:34 min/m8 >7
42 895 Maxwell Dolski 00:15:11.0Waupaca 7:35 min/m5 38
43 679 Nicholas Fluegel 00:15:14.0Northland Pines 7:37 min/m2 39
44 317 Sawyer Cherney 00:15:16.9Auburndale 7:38 min/m1 40
45 686 Matthew Wilson 00:15:25.0Northland Pines 7:42 min/m3 41
46 564 Eddie Hall 00:15:27.0Marathon 7:43 min/m9 >7
47 275 Isaac Andrich 00:15:27.2Amherst 7:43 min/m8 >7
48 284 Isaac Snyder 00:15:32.7Amherst 7:46 min/m9 >7
49 320 Trevin Seevers 00:15:48.2Auburndale 7:54 min/m2 42
50 903 Ian Sherman 00:15:49.6Waupaca 7:54 min/m6 43
51 682 Anthony Gaetano 00:15:52.2Northland Pines 7:56 min/m4 44
52 563 Brandon Gitzlaff 00:15:59.3Marathon 7:59 min/m10 >7
53 663 Xander Maltbey 00:16:03.2Minocqua 8:01 min/m3 45
54 890 Josue Azuara 00:16:04.2Waupaca 8:02 min/m7 46
55 575 Grant Warren 00:16:07.4Marathon 8:03 min/m11 >7
56 957 Jonas Bushman 00:16:07.4Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:03 min/m4 47
57 321 Ben Willfahrt 00:16:10.3Auburndale 8:05 min/m3 48
58 863 Brody Rigney 00:16:12.7Tomahawk 8:06 min/m9 >7
59 892 Carter Birdyshaw 00:16:13.1Waupaca 8:06 min/m8 >7
60 834 Mathias Kaiser 00:16:14.3Stratford 8:07 min/m2 49
61 565 Cameron Petska 00:16:15.0Marathon 8:07 min/m12 >7
62 718 Ethan Mansavage 00:16:18.8Rosholt 8:09 min/m5 50
63 835 Brandon Messmann 00:16:19.3Stratford 8:09 min/m3 51
64 716 Marcus Kohl 00:16:31.2Rosholt 8:15 min/m6 52
65 274 Dahlaihuu Anderson 00:16:33.5Amherst 8:16 min/m10 >7
66 717 Mason Kostuch 00:16:34.0Rosholt 8:17 min/m7 53
67 891 Bowe Bessette 00:16:39.7Waupaca 8:19 min/m9 >7
68 289 Clayton Wilkes 00:16:40.6Amherst 8:20 min/m11 >7
69 568 Cale Quaintance 00:16:50.7Marathon 8:25 min/m13 >7
70 279 Daniel Eichmann 00:16:51.2Amherst 8:25 min/m12 >7
71 865 Quentin Susa 00:16:56.0Tomahawk 8:28 min/m10 >7
72 681 Owen Frenz 00:16:57.9Northland Pines 8:28 min/m5 54
73 859 Zackary Larson 00:16:59.5Tomahawk 8:29 min/m11 >7
74 866 Masen Towle 00:17:01.3Tomahawk 8:30 min/m12 >7
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Male

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 19, 2019

Male

75 664 Parker Mckinney 00:17:12.5Minocqua 8:36 min/m4 55
76 667 Norris Watkins 00:17:14.2Minocqua 8:37 min/m5 56
77 830 Kaden Foster 00:17:15.5Stratford 8:37 min/m4 57
78 899 Ethan Kraeger 00:17:15.7Waupaca 8:37 min/m10 >7
79 960 Joey Seegmiller 00:17:25.5Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:42 min/m5 58
80 902 Mark Reinke 00:17:25.7Waupaca 8:42 min/m11 >7
81 958 Eddie Nowinsky 00:17:41.5Wittenberg Birnamwood 8:50 min/m6 59
82 906 Nolan Wenberg 00:17:47.2Waupaca 8:53 min/m12 >7
83 375 Wyitt Christiansen 00:17:48.2Edgar 8:54 min/m2 60
84 901 A.J. Nimmer 00:17:56.3Waupaca 8:58 min/m13 >7
85 282 Otto Schultz 00:17:56.5Amherst 8:58 min/m13 >7
86 280 Milo Graham 00:17:57.5Amherst 8:58 min/m14 >7
87 714 Bryce Bembenek 00:18:52.1Rosholt 9:26 min/m8 >7
88 438 Ryan Barden 00:18:56.5Iola-Scandinavia 9:28 min/m3 <5
89 839 Logan Wright 00:18:58.2Stratford 9:29 min/m5 61
90 313 Julian Anderson 00:19:04.7Auburndale 9:32 min/m4 62
91 838 Derek Wiese 00:19:24.7Stratford 9:42 min/m6 63
92 316 Brody Braunsky 00:19:26.7Auburndale 9:43 min/m5 64
93 680 Christian Forss 00:19:28.5Northland Pines 9:44 min/m6 65
94 379 Lemmer Mason 00:19:37.3Edgar 9:48 min/m3 66
95 898 William Halvorson 00:20:39.7Waupaca 10:19 min/m14 >7
96 893 Dominik Brossow 00:20:52.6Waupaca 10:26 min/m15 >7
97 377 Ethan Hoernke 00:21:07.7Edgar 10:33 min/m4 67
98 829 Thomas Bangart 00:21:18.4Stratford 10:39 min/m7 68
99 855 Elias Albrent 00:21:23.2Tomahawk 10:41 min/m13 >7

100 897 Logan Gehring 00:22:11.6Waupaca 11:05 min/m16 >7
101 378 Wade Kohel 00:22:21.5Edgar 11:10 min/m5 69
102 722 Jacob Trebs 00:23:23.2Rosholt 11:41 min/m9 >7
103 319 Phillip Salzwedel 00:23:52.2Auburndale 11:56 min/m6 70
104 318 Colten Richardson 00:23:53.0Auburndale 11:56 min/m7 71
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Horace Mann Junior Smiley Invitational
D2 Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 19, 2019 Male

Team name:
Team result: 77 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
01:06:58Team Time

1 12 867 Samuel Zastrow 13:07.3 11
2 13 856 Brett Borchardt 13:09.3 12
3 14 860 Hayden Loka 13:10.9 13
4 19 864 Beau Stromberg 13:36.7 18
5 24 858 Jeremiah Johnson 13:53.3 23
6 29 861 Wyatt Loka 14:10.8 28
7 31 857 Zachary Germano 14:17.5 30
8 39 862 Nathan Reimer 15:01.2 >7
9 58 863 Brody Rigney 16:12.7 >7
10 71 865 Quentin Susa 16:56.0 >7
11 73 859 Zackary Larson 16:59.5 >7
12 74 866 Masen Towle 17:01.3 >7
13 99 855 Elias Albrent 21:23.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 84 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:07:45Team Time

1 7 281 Ayden Kazda 12:57.2 6
2 9 286 Max Voss 12:57.7 8
3 18 277 Elijah Bohm 13:35.4 17
4 27 276 Marcus Barz 14:05.7 26
5 28 285 Colton Vanderlaan 14:08.4 27
6 33 288 Ryan Warzynski 14:24.7 32
7 38 283 Dylan Smith 14:54.0 36
8 47 275 Isaac Andrich 15:27.2 >7
9 48 284 Isaac Snyder 15:32.7 >7
10 65 274 Dahlaihuu Anderson 16:33.5 >7
11 68 289 Clayton Wilkes 16:40.6 >7
12 70 279 Daniel Eichmann 16:51.2 >7
13 85 282 Otto Schultz 17:56.5 >7
14 86 280 Milo Graham 17:57.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:09:11Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:09:11Team Time

1 5 896 Anton Downs 12:42.7 4
2 8 900 Owen Lencki 12:57.4 7
3 25 894 Cohen Deschler 14:01.8 24
4 30 905 Oliver Waller 14:17.2 29
5 42 895 Maxwell Dolski 15:11.0 38
6 50 903 Ian Sherman 15:49.6 43
7 54 890 Josue Azuara 16:04.2 46
8 59 892 Carter Birdyshaw 16:13.1 >7
9 67 891 Bowe Bessette 16:39.7 >7
10 78 899 Ethan Kraeger 17:15.7 >7
11 80 902 Mark Reinke 17:25.7 >7
12 82 906 Nolan Wenberg 17:47.2 >7
13 84 901 A.J. Nimmer 17:56.3 >7
14 95 898 William Halvorson 20:39.7 >7
15 96 893 Dominik Brossow 20:52.6 >7
16 100 897 Logan Gehring 22:11.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 106 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marathon

Team Points
01:09:06Team Time

1 10 570 Jacob Smith 13:03.4 9
2 20 574 Derek Vesely 13:44.9 19
3 23 567 Jacob Plachetka 13:52.2 22
4 26 566 Parker Pietrowski 14:03.7 25
5 32 572 Aiden Stanek 14:21.4 31
6 34 569 Logan Rohland 14:32.5 33
7 40 573 Blake Underwood 15:02.8 37
8 41 571 Tate Sonnentag 15:08.4 >7
9 46 564 Eddie Hall 15:27.0 >7
10 52 563 Brandon Gitzlaff 15:59.3 >7
11 55 575 Grant Warren 16:07.4 >7
12 61 565 Cameron Petska 16:15.0 >7
13 69 568 Cale Quaintance 16:50.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 137 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team Points
01:12:41Team Time

1 2 959 Ian Salveson 12:22.5 2
2 15 962 Nash Wojnowiak 13:10.9 14
3 17 961 Kaden Wincensten 13:33.7 16
4 56 957 Jonas Bushman 16:07.4 47
5 79 960 Joey Seegmiller 17:25.5 58
6 81 958 Eddie Nowinsky 17:41.5 59

Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
01:11:11Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
01:11:11Team Time

1 1 720 Dan Simonis 11:53.0 1
2 22 723 Nick Trzebiatowski 13:49.6 21
3 35 715 Seth Delikowski 14:34.0 34
4 36 721 Abe Steines 14:34.6 35
5 62 718 Ethan Mansavage 16:18.8 50
6 64 716 Marcus Kohl 16:31.2 52
7 66 717 Mason Kostuch 16:34.0 53
8 87 714 Bryce Bembenek 18:52.1 >7
9 102 722 Jacob Trebs 23:23.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Minocqua

Team Points
01:16:40Team Time

1 3 662 Ashton Bremer 12:22.9 3
2 21 666 Leo Rotar 13:46.1 20
3 53 663 Xander Maltbey 16:03.2 45
4 75 664 Parker Mckinney 17:12.5 55
5 76 667 Norris Watkins 17:14.2 56

Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Northland Pines

Team Points
01:16:57Team Time

1 16 683 Jason Linn 13:27.0 15
2 43 679 Nicholas Fluegel 15:14.0 39
3 45 686 Matthew Wilson 15:25.0 41
4 51 682 Anthony Gaetano 15:52.2 44
5 72 681 Owen Frenz 16:57.9 54
6 93 680 Christian Forss 19:28.5 65

Team name:
Team result: 223 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:21:33Team Time

1 6 832 Ethan Heeg 12:44.7 5
2 60 834 Mathias Kaiser 16:14.3 49
3 63 835 Brandon Messmann 16:19.3 51
4 77 830 Kaden Foster 17:15.5 57
5 89 839 Logan Wright 18:58.2 61
6 91 838 Derek Wiese 19:24.7 63
7 98 829 Thomas Bangart 21:18.4 68

Team name:
Team result: 256 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:25:47Team Time

1 44 317 Sawyer Cherney 15:16.9 40
2 49 320 Trevin Seevers 15:48.2 42
3 57 321 Ben Willfahrt 16:10.3 48
4 90 313 Julian Anderson 19:04.7 62
5 92 316 Brody Braunsky 19:26.7 64
6 103 319 Phillip Salzwedel 23:52.2 70
7 104 318 Colten Richardson 23:53.0 71
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Team name:
Team result: 272 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:34:02Team Time

1 11 376 Cree Defoe 13:06.4 10
2 83 375 Wyitt Christiansen 17:48.2 60
3 94 379 Lemmer Mason 19:37.3 66
4 97 377 Ethan Hoernke 21:07.7 67
5 101 378 Wade Kohel 22:21.5 69

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 440 Charlie Vater 12:35.2 <5
2 37 439 Ethan Lashua 14:46.3 <5
3 88 438 Ryan Barden 18:56.5 <5
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